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FISCD awarded at   Bengaluru on 10th June, 2016 

  
Sl.No Name of the Life Members  
1 Dr. R.C.Dhiman NIMR/ICMR 
2 Dr. L. J. Kanhekar NCDC 
3 Mr. Mohammed Muzib NCDC 
4 Dr. Victor Ignatious Medical Officer, A&N island 
5 Dr.P.Panduranga Rao Andhra Pradesh/Telengana 
6 Dr (Col-Retd.) G.S. Saiprasad, Andhra Pradesh/Telengana 
7 Dr.Riken Rina Arunachal Pradesh 
8 Dr.B.K. Borgohain Assam 
9 Dr.Tulika Goswami Mahanta, Assam 
10 Dr.Anjan Kumar Phukan Assam 
11 Dr.Kamal Kishore Bihar/ICMR 
12 Dr.B.L. Acharya Gujarat 
13 Smt. Mamta Liladharbhai Dattani Gujarat 
14 Mr.George M Kurian Gujarat 
15 Dr.Jitender Bhailal Shah Gujarat 
16 Mr.K.G. Vaishnav, Gujarat 
17 Dr.Davinder Raj Gaur Haryana 
18 Dr.Meher Singh Punia Haryana 
19 Dr.(Mrs) Asha Goyal Himachal Pradesh 
20 Dr.Hem Raj Chohan Himachal Pradesh 
21 Dr.Bashir A Gaash, J&K 
22 Mr.M.K. Sudarshan, Karnataka 
23 Dr.B.N.Dhanyakumar,  DHS Govt. of Karnataka 
24 Dr.Jaya Prakash Karnataka 
25 Dr.Murlidhar K. Katti Kerala 
26 Dr.Sanjay Agarwal M.P. 
27 Dr.Chazhoor John Babu, Maharashtra 
28 Mr.R.M. Bhor, Maharashtra 
29 Dr.Nagangom Barjachand Singh, Manipur 
30 Dr. M.M. Pradhan, Odisha 
31 Dr.S.P. Pani Pondicherry 
32 Dr.Harpreet Singh Sandhu Punjab 
33 ,Dr. H. R. Goyal Rajasthan 
34 Dr.Ramesh Chandra U.P. 
35 Dr.Sunila Garg U.P. 
36 Dr.Kusom Kumar Adhikari W.B. 
37 Dr.Sandip Kumar Ray W.B. 
38 Dr.M.K. Das ICMR 
39 Dr. Siraj A Khan,  RMRC,Dibrugarh 
40 Dr. Naveen Bengaluru 
41 Dr. Rishi Kumar Jaiswal Delhi 
42 Dr. Jugal Kishore Delhi 
43 Dr. Madhubala Singh Jodhpur 
44 Dr. Munish Joshi Delhi 
45 Dr. Om Parkash Rajoura Delhi 
46 Dr. C.S.Aseri Bilara, Jodhpur 
47 Dr. Dinesh Kumar Patra PGIMER, Chandigarh 
48 Dr.N.R.Tuli South Delhi Municipal Corporation 
49 Dr. Sunita Patel N.C.D.C. 
50 Dr. P.T.Joshi  
51 Dr. Mohamed Muzib  
52 Dr.M.K.Mahato  
53 Dr. J.K.Shah  
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Attendance Sheet for General Body Meeting of ISMOCD 
held on 10.06.2016 at Bengaluru 

S.No. Name E-mail address 

1 Dr. K.G. Rathod kgrathod14@yahoo.com 

2 Dr. R. Rajendran rajendran061@gmail.com 

3 Dr. K. Regu regu1962@yahoo.co.in 

4 Dr. Chaman Prakash chaman.prakash@gov.in 

5 Mr. K.C. Meena kcmeena90@yahoo.com 

6 Dr. S.K. Jain skj397@gmail.com 

7 Dr. Arvind Nath arvindnath@rediffmail.com 

8 Dr. M.M. Pradhan drmmpradhan@gmail.com 

9 Mr. V.N.B. Rao vnbrao01@gmail.com 

10 Dr. N. Balakrishnan drbalanicd@gmail.com 

11 Mr. Palla Sanjeeva Reddy pallasanjeevareddy@gmail.com 

12 Dr. Prabhavalhi prabhagowrav8890@gmail.com 

13 Dr. Pramila Giri sikkim_nvbdcp@yahoo.co.in 

14 Dr. Sher Singh Kashyotia nvbdcp.sher@gmail.com 

15 Dr. Neelima Mishra neelima.nimr@gmail.com 

16 Dr. D. Bora bora_dimbeswar@hotmail.com 

17 Dr. Sukhvir Singh sukhvir_nicd@yahoo.co.in 

18 Dr. Abhay Kumar Sharma drabhayncdc@gmail.com 

19 Dr. Sunita Patel sunitancdcdelhi@gmail.com 

20 Mr. George Kurien. M george13863@yahoo.in 

21 Dr. K.G. Vaishnav kgvaishnav@hotmail.com 

22 Dr. M.P. Cariappa mpcariappa@gmail.com 

23 Dr.Shyamal Biswas shyamalb07@gmail.com 

24 Sh. C. Krishna Rao krishnaraoc@rediffmail.com 

25 Sh. B.R. Thapar thaparbr@yahoo.com 
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26 Dr. M.K. Das manojdas2003@yahoo.co.in 

27 Dr. Kalpana Baruah drkalpanabaruah@gmail.com 

28  Dr. Anup Anvikar anvikar@gmail.com 

29 Dr. P.L. Joshi doctorjoshi00@gmail.com 

30 Dr. Ashwani Kumar ashwani07@gmail.com 

31 Dr. R.C. Dhiman r.c.dhiman@gmail.com 

32 Dr. S.K. Ghosh ghoshnimr@gmail.com 

33 Dr. Neena Valecha neenavalecha@gmail.com 

34 Dr. Charan Singh charan688@gmail.com 

35 Dr. G.S. Sonal sonalgs@yahoo.com 
gssnvbdcp@gmail.com 

36 Dr. T. Mariappan thirumari@yahoo.com 

37 Dr. P.P. Doke prakash.doke@gmail.com 

38 Dr. R.K. Das Gupta rkdasgupta2003@yahoo.com 

39 Dr. Roop Kumari drroopa123@gmail.com 

40 Dr. A.C. Dhariwal dracdhariwal@gmail.com 

41 Dr. Shiv Lal drlalshiv@gmail.com 

42 Dr. N.K. Yadav yadavnkmcd@gmail.com 

43 Dr. R.S. Sharma ranjendarsharma@gmail.com 
9958678110 

44 Dr. K. Ravi Kumar ravi1706@gmail.com 

45 Dr. Suman Lata Wattal swattalnvbdcp@gmail.com 

46 Dr. Hoshiar S. Chauhan 
9816800860 
9463438917 

drhsc26@gmail.com 

47 
Dr. M. Narayanappa 

Professor of Community 
Medicine, Life Member-365 

9845336664 
mnarayanappa2001@yahoo.com 

48 Dr. Dhaval Parmar dvparmar@gmail.com 

49 Dr. Mamta Dattani mtdattani@yahoo.co.in 

50 Dr. Eva Maria Christophel christophele@who.int 

51 Dr. S.N. Sharma drsns.nvbdcp@gmail.com 
9810538795 
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52 

Mr. R. Ashokan 
Chief Entomologist, Tamil Nadu 

President Public Health 
Entomological Society, Chennai 

9444328354 
r.ashokanphes@gmail.com 

53 
Dr. S. Gunasekaran 

Entomologist, NVBDCP, 
Puducherry-605013 

9843128585 
guna.nvbdcp@gmail.com 

54 Sh. R. Manjushree manjuento@yahoo.co.in 
9449484612 

55 

Ms. Latha B 
66, III Cr, III mn, K.H.B. Colony, 

Gandhinagar, Yelahanka, 
Bangalore-560064, Karnataka 

lathabsp@gmail.com 
9448514365 

56 

Ms. Usha A 
652, GF 1, Chaithrashree Grands, 

19th Main, IDEAL Homes 
Township, Rajarajeshwari Nagar, 

Bengaluru-97 

ushadevangeyahoo.co.in 

57 Ms. Babita Bisht 
Entomologist, MCD 

9560488587 
babitabist@rediffmail.com 

58 
Mr. K. Kumar 

Sr. Entomologist, Zonal 
Entomological Team 

9443213414 
medentkumar@gmail.com 

59 

Mr. V.S. Srinivasan 
District Entomologist 

O/o the Dy. Director of Health 
Services, Vellore-632006, Tamil 

Nadu 

9442548976 
seenugoga2010@gmail.com 

60 

Dr. L. Anuradha 
Sr. Entomologist 

O/o IVCZ, Hosur, Krishnagiri 
district, Tamil Nadu 

9442873738 
dmoanuvenkat@gmail.com 

61 

Mrs. C. Rani 
Reader in Public Health 

Entomology, Institute of Vector 
Control and Zoonoses, Hosur, 

Tamil Nadu 

7598516597 
ranirgyslm@gmail.com 

62 

Mr. H.M. Venugopal 
District Entomologist 

District Surveillance Unit, Kolar, 
Karnataka 

9448321458 
chtklr@gmail.com 

 


